IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

Intermediaria Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 13:30 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:42:03
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 13:56:23.568 1:42.311
(761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER 10 13:58:06.241 1:42.673
1 13:42:44.744 11 13:59:48.497 1:42.256
2 13:44:24.259 1:39.515 12 14:01:36.032 1:47.535
3 13:46:02.503 1:38.244
4 13:47:40.519 1:38.016 (13) CHARLES BARON
5 13:49:19.181 1:38.662 1 13:42:53.477
6 13:50:57.652 1:38.471 2 13:44:37.743 1:44.266
7 13:52:36.381 1:38.729 3 13:46:25.648 1:47.905
8 13:54:15.549 1:39.168 4 13:48:09.847 1:44.199
9 13:55:54.366 1:38.817 5 13:49:53.330 1:43.483
10 13:57:33.094 1:38.728 6 13:51:36.273 1:42.943
11 13:59:12.253 1:39.159 7 13:53:20.935 1:44.662
12 14:00:52.876 1:40.623 8 13:55:02.566 1:41.631
9 13:56:43.858 1:41.292
(361) MAICON FRENA 10 13:58:25.527 1:41.669
1 13:42:44.408 11 14:00:10.151 1:44.624
2 13:44:23.618 1:39.210 12 14:01:52.468 1:42.317
3 13:46:01.796 1:38.178
4 13:47:41.017 1:39.221 (823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
5 13:49:19.873 1:38.856 1 13:42:49.181
6 13:50:58.660 1:38.787 2 13:44:31.513 1:42.332
7 13:52:37.167 1:38.507 3 13:46:12.936 1:41.423
8 13:54:16.191 1:39.024 4 13:48:12.666 1:59.730
9 13:55:55.511 1:39.320 5 13:49:57.049 1:44.383
10 13:57:34.378 1:38.867 6 13:51:39.791 1:42.742
11 13:59:14.871 1:40.493 7 13:53:21.616 1:41.825
12 14:00:55.740 1:40.869 8 13:55:03.761 1:42.145
9 13:56:46.743 1:42.982
(938) VICTOR FELTZ 10 13:58:29.807 1:43.064
1 13:42:46.837 11 14:00:11.920 1:42.113
2 13:44:26.428 1:39.591 12 14:01:54.246 1:42.326
3 13:46:05.323 1:38.895
4 13:47:44.539 1:39.216 (951) FABIO LOBO
5 13:49:23.967 1:39.428 1 13:42:50.198
6 13:51:02.943 1:38.976 2 13:44:36.193 1:45.995
7 13:52:42.397 1:39.454 3 13:46:20.405 1:44.212
8 13:54:21.718 1:39.321 4 13:48:04.955 1:44.550
9 13:56:02.453 1:40.735 5 13:49:47.829 1:42.874
10 13:57:44.593 1:42.140 6 13:51:30.909 1:43.080
11 13:59:25.990 1:41.397 7 13:53:14.962 1:44.053
12 14:01:09.396 1:43.406 8 13:54:58.244 1:43.282
9 13:56:42.659 1:44.415
(54) EDUARDO DE LAVI 10 13:58:28.894 1:46.235
1 13:42:47.486 11 14:00:16.318 1:47.424
2 13:44:29.201 1:41.715 12 14:02:04.440 1:48.122
3 13:46:10.200 1:40.999
4 13:47:52.034 1:41.834 (85) EDUARDO ARCHER FILHO
5 13:49:33.729 1:41.695 1 13:42:51.488
6 13:51:15.502 1:41.773 2 13:44:38.332 1:46.844
7 13:52:57.860 1:42.358 3 13:46:21.883 1:43.551
8 13:54:40.445 1:42.585 4 13:48:06.085 1:44.202
9 13:56:22.849 1:42.404 5 13:49:49.134 1:43.049
10 13:58:05.175 1:42.326 6 13:51:32.823 1:43.689
11 13:59:47.614 1:42.439 7 13:53:17.629 1:44.806
12 14:01:30.901 1:43.287 8 13:55:02.456 1:44.827
9 13:56:47.874 1:45.418
(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 10 13:58:34.186 1:46.312
1 13:42:48.629 11 14:00:21.018 1:46.832
2 13:44:30.543 1:41.914 12 14:02:06.773 1:45.755
3 13:46:12.561 1:42.018
4 13:47:54.044 1:41.483 (219) FERNANDO FRAGA
5 13:49:34.993 1:40.949 1 13:42:51.044
6 13:51:16.699 1:41.706 2 13:44:38.843 1:47.799
7 13:52:59.167 1:42.468 3 13:46:22.923 1:44.080
8 13:54:41.257 1:42.090 4 13:48:08.774 1:45.851
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IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

Intermediaria Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 13:30 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:42:03
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 13:49:53.167 1:44.393 1 13:42:53.861
6 13:51:43.588 1:50.421 2 13:44:42.582 1:48.721
7 13:53:30.118 1:46.530 3 13:46:30.147 1:47.565
8 13:55:14.927 1:44.809 4 13:48:16.352 1:46.205
9 13:57:00.651 1:45.724 5 13:50:00.875 1:44.523
10 13:58:44.102 1:43.451 6 13:51:44.925 1:44.050
11 14:00:28.064 1:43.962 7 13:53:31.956 1:47.031
12 14:02:13.359 1:45.295 8 13:55:16.938 1:44.982
9 13:57:02.910 1:45.972
(122) EDUARDO APPEL 10 13:58:49.963 1:47.053
1 13:42:52.837 11 14:00:35.490 1:45.527
2 13:44:40.292 1:47.455 12 14:02:23.183 1:47.693
3 13:46:25.326 1:45.034
4 13:48:11.327 1:46.001 (111) ALEX CAVALCA
5 13:49:58.633 1:47.306 1 13:42:54.458
6 13:51:44.222 1:45.589 2 13:44:41.842 1:47.384
7 13:53:30.888 1:46.666 3 13:46:33.492 1:51.650
8 13:55:16.309 1:45.421 4 13:48:17.300 1:43.808
9 13:57:01.534 1:45.225 5 13:50:01.382 1:44.082
10 13:58:48.235 1:46.701 6 13:51:45.338 1:43.956
11 14:00:32.790 1:44.555 7 13:53:31.365 1:46.027
12 14:02:17.107 1:44.317 8 13:55:18.380 1:47.015
9 13:57:03.335 1:44.955
(227) TAUAN BRENNER 10 13:58:51.983 1:48.648
1 13:42:58.123 11 14:00:39.423 1:47.440
2 13:44:45.665 1:47.542 12 14:02:39.438 2:00.015
3 13:46:31.435 1:45.770
4 13:48:18.237 1:46.802 (916) EDER DE LIMA
5 13:50:02.496 1:44.259 1 13:42:51.454
6 13:51:47.411 1:44.915 2 13:44:36.789 1:45.335
7 13:53:32.997 1:45.586 3 13:46:20.523 1:43.734
8 13:55:18.783 1:45.786 4 13:48:01.928 1:41.405
9 13:57:04.356 1:45.573 5 13:49:42.757 1:40.829
10 13:58:49.341 1:44.985 6 13:51:24.484 1:41.727
11 14:00:33.101 1:43.760 7 13:53:06.922 1:42.438
12 14:02:17.528 1:44.427 8 13:54:49.579 1:42.657
9 13:56:46.033 1:56.454
(414) PABLO RICARDO SEBBEN 10 13:58:33.777 1:47.744
1 13:42:56.264 11 14:00:48.539 2:14.762
2 13:44:54.988 1:58.724
3 13:46:40.377 1:45.389 (7) FLAVIANO TIEPO
4 13:48:24.399 1:44.022 1 13:42:53.324
5 13:50:08.406 1:44.007 2 13:44:41.380 1:48.056
6 13:51:51.275 1:42.869 3 13:46:29.346 1:47.966
7 13:53:33.777 1:42.502 4 13:48:21.390 1:52.044
8 13:55:17.689 1:43.912 5 13:50:06.823 1:45.433
9 13:57:03.826 1:46.137 6 13:51:56.665 1:49.842
10 13:58:50.930 1:47.104 7 13:53:44.666 1:48.001
11 14:00:34.494 1:43.564 8 13:55:32.317 1:47.651
12 14:02:18.090 1:43.596 9 13:57:19.904 1:47.587
10 13:59:08.609 1:48.705
(123) NICHOLAS DE OLIVEIRA ZEN 11 14:01:02.983 1:54.374
1 13:42:52.017
2 13:44:38.957 1:46.940 (226) MAYCOM CEZAR
3 13:46:24.022 1:45.065 1 13:42:57.209
4 13:48:09.169 1:45.147 2 13:44:50.392 1:53.183
5 13:49:55.899 1:46.730 3 13:46:41.599 1:51.207
6 13:51:42.055 1:46.156 4 13:48:33.161 1:51.562
7 13:53:29.464 1:47.409 5 13:50:21.172 1:48.011
8 13:55:14.278 1:44.814 6 13:52:11.227 1:50.055
9 13:57:00.030 1:45.752 7 13:54:01.684 1:50.457
10 13:58:47.206 1:47.176 8 13:55:52.843 1:51.159
11 14:00:33.841 1:46.635 9 13:57:45.424 1:52.581
12 14:02:21.763 1:47.922 10 13:59:39.717 1:54.293
11 14:01:29.547 1:49.830

(431) LEANDRO MONTEIRO BATISTA
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IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

Intermediaria Brusque 1,350 Km
Corrida 21/6/2009 13:30 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:42:03
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(65) SAMUEL PACHECO 3 13:46:39.300 1:51.463
1 13:44:50.778 4 13:48:29.429 1:50.129
2 13:46:31.873 1:41.095 5 13:51:28.702 2:59.273
3 13:48:13.851 1:41.978 6 14:02:25.548 10:56.846
4 13:49:54.922 1:41.071
5 13:51:35.671 1:40.749 (118) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR
6 13:53:15.838 1:40.167 1 13:42:55.433
7 13:54:58.802 1:42.964 2 13:44:43.970 1:48.537
8 13:56:39.456 1:40.654
9 13:58:19.464 1:40.008
10 14:00:00.956 1:41.492
11 14:01:41.844 1:40.888

(70) RAFAEL LERNER
1 13:43:14.410

2 13:45:02.965 1:48.555
3 13:46:51.862 1:48.897
4 13:48:41.611 1:49.749
5 13:50:30.946 1:49.335
6 13:52:20.424 1:49.478
7 13:54:10.343 1:49.919
8 13:56:06.612 1:56.269
9 13:57:56.687 1:50.075
10 13:59:51.106 1:54.419
1 14:01:43.916 1:52.810

(116) MATHEUS DA SILVA
1 13:42:56.781

2 13:44:49.086 1:52.305
3 13:46:40.589 1:51.503
4 13:48:44.539 2:03.950
5 13:50:39.992 1:55.453
6 13:52:31.593 1:51.601
7 13:54:27.742 1:56.149
8 13:56:21.782 1:54.040
9 13:58:17.657 1:55.875
10 14:00:21.786 2:04.129
11 14:02:16.890 1:55.104

(90) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
1 13:44:49.320

2 13:46:30.471 1:41.151
3 13:48:12.000 1:41.529
4 13:50:04.573 1:52.573
5 13:51:46.299 1:41.726
6 13:53:27.635 1:41.336
7 13:55:07.376 1:39.741
8 13:56:48.431 1:41.055
9 13:58:30.642 1:42.211
10 14:00:11.214 1:40.572
11 14:04:02.111 3:50.897

(279) FERNANDO ALEX REIS
1 13:42:54.847

13:44:46.352 1:51.505
13:46:31.116 1:44.764
13:48:18.674 1:47.558
13:50:02.984 1:44.310
13:51:45.726 1:42.742
13:53:32.308 1:46.582
13:55:17.036 1:44.728
13:57:01.741 1:44.705
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(177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
1 13:42:56.098
2 13:44:47.837 1:51.739
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